


























































































































12-31-2012 09:54 AM

CITY OF WINONA
ADOPTED BUDGET REPORT

PAGE: 81

AS OF: DECEMBER 31ST, 2012
651-STORM SEWER
(mmmmmmmmmm e 2013 mmmmmmm e
2011 O 2012 -—=-c=-aion )  DEPARTMENT  RECOMMENDED PROPOSED ADOPTED
DEPARTMENTAL EXPENDITURES ACTUAL ORIGINAL AMENDED REQUESTED BUDGET BUDGET BUDGET
OTHER INTRFND TRANSF OUT
MISCELLANEOUS
651-49109-8029 TRANSFERS-OUT 61,000 91,000 91,000 61,000 61,000 61,000 61,000
TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS 61,000 91,000 91,000 61,000 61,000 61,000 61,000
TOTAL OTHER INTRFND TRANSF OUT 61,000 91,000 91,000 61,000 61,000 61,000 61,000
DEPRECTATION
MISCELLANEQUS
651-49970-8001 DEPRECTATION 63,833 0 0 29,947 42,038 42,038 42,038
TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS 63,833 0 0 29,947 42,038 42,038 42,038
TOTAL DEPRECIATION 63,833 0 0 29,947 42,038 42,038 42,038
RESERVED USES (BDGT ONLY)
MISCELLANEOUS
651-49990-8100 RESERVED USES (BUDGET ONLY 0 38,807 14,907 37,091 0 0 0
TOTAL MISCELLANEQUS 0 38,807 14,907 37,091 0 0 0
TOTAL RESERVED USES (BDGT ONLY) 0 38,807 14,907 37,091 0 0 0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES 220,406 329,600 445,700 329,600 304,600 304,600 304,600
REVENUE OVER/ (UNDER) EXPENDITURES 86,791 0 0 0 0 0 0

**% END OF REPORT #*%

132
























12-31-2012 09:54 AM CITY OF WINONA PAGE: 89
ADOPTED BUDGET REPORT
AS OF: DECEMBER 31ST, 2012
707-EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT
----------------------- 2013 ==m==mm=mmmmmemee oo
2011 (=mmmmme--- 2012 =========-- DEPARTMENT  RECOMMENDED PROPOSED ADOPTED

DEPARTMENTAL EXPENDITURES ACTUAL ORIGINAL AMENDED REQUESTED BUDGET BUDGET BUDGET
EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT

MISCELLANEOUS

707-42910-8029 TRANSFER-OUT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ENGINEERING

MISCELLANEOUS

707-43110-8029 TRANSFER-OUT 11,468 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS 11,468 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL ENGINEERING 11,468 0 0 0 0 0 0
STREETS

MISCELLANEOQUS

707-43120-8029 TRANSFER-OUT 46,866 48,500 48,500 180,000 180,000 180,000 180,000
TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS 46,866 48,500 48,500 180,000 180,000 180,000 180,000
TOTAL STREETS 46,866 48,500 48,500 180,000 180,000 180,000 180,000
STREET LIGHTING

MISCELLANEOUS

707-43160-8029 TRANSFER-OUT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL STREET LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CENTRAL GARAGE

MISCELLANEOUS

707-43170-8029 TRANSFERS-OUT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL CENTRAL GARAGE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

141



12-31-2012 09:54 AM CITY OF WINONA PAGE: 90
ADOPTED BUDGET REPORT
AS OF: DECEMBER 31ST, 2012

707-EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT

——————————————————————— 2013 ===m-mmmmmmmmmmmmm oo

2011 O 2012 ==-=----=-- DEPARTMENT  RECOMMENDED PROPOSED ADOPTED

DEPARTMENTAL EXPENDITURES ACTUAL ORIGINAL AMENDED REQUESTED BUDGET BUDGET BUDGET
RECREATION PROGRAMS
MISCELLANEOUS
707-45125-8029 TRANSFERS-OUT 0 136,000 136,000 0 0 0 0
TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS 0 136,000 136,000 0 0 0 0
TOTAL RECREATION PROGRAMS 0 136,000 136,000 0 0 0 0
SENIOR CENTER
MISCELLANEOUS
707-45143-8029 TRANSFERS-OUT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL SENIOR CENTER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PARK MAINTENANCE
MISCELLANEQUS
707-45210-8029 TRANSFER-OUT 0 0 0 78,000 78,000 78,000 78,000
TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS 0 0 0 78,000 78,000 78,000 78,000
TOTAL PARK MAINTENANCE 0 0 0 78,000 78,000 78,000 78,000
LIBRARY
MISCELLANEOUS
707-45510-8029 TRANSFERS-OUT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL LIBRARY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ECON DEVELOPMENT
MISCELLANEQUS
707-46511-8029 TRANSFERS-OUT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL ECON DEVELOPMENT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

142



12-31-2012 09:54 AM CITY OF WINONA PAGE: 91
ADOPTED BUDGET REPORT
AS OF: DECEMBER 31ST, 2012

707-EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT

(mmmmmmmmmmmm—mm e 2013 --mmmmmmmm e
2011 O 2012 —---====-=-- )  DEPARTMENT RECOMMENDED PROPOSED ADOPTED
DEPARTMENTAL EXPENDITURES ACTUAL ORIGINAL AMENDED REQUESTED BUDGET BUDGET BUDGET
PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION
MISCELLANEOUS
707-49819-8029 TRANSFERS-OUT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AIRPORT
MISCELLANEOUS
707-49829-8029 TRANSFERS-OUT 10,317 40,220 40,220 0 0 0 0
TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS 10,317 40,220 40,220 0 0 0 0
TOTAL AIRPORT 10,317 40,220 40,220 0 0 0 0
CENTRAL COMMUNICATIONS
MISCELLANEOUS
707-48102-8029 TRANSFERS-OUT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL CENTRAL COMMUNICATIONS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES 174,320 259,720 259,720 858,000 858,000 858,000 858,000
B =EEEEEEEEE= 2+ & & § & & & % ¢ 3 ==smsmmsEE=EE= EEmEsEEEEEEE E - 2 3 1
REVENUE OVER/ (UNDER) EXPENDITURES 545,026 0 0 0 0 0 0

**% END OF REPORT **+*

143









12-31-2012 09:54 AM CITY OF WINONA PAGE: 94
ADOPTED BUDGET REPORT
DECEMBER 31S8T, 2012
708 - FACILITIES
S e 71 i SRS S A
2011 (-mm-m---- 2012 --=-m=mem=- )  DEPARTMENT  RECOMMENDED PROPOSED ADOPTED
DEPARTMENTAL EXPENDITURES ACTUAL ORIGINAL AMENDED REQUESTED BUDGET BUDGET BUDGET
SAFETY, HEALTH COORD
MISCELLANEOUS
708-42920-8029 TRANSFERS-OUT 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL SAFETY, HEALTH COORD 0 0 0 0 0 0
ENGINEERING
MISCELLANEOUS
708-43110-8029 TRANSFERS-OUT 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL ENGINEERING 0 0 0 0 0 0
CENTRAL GARAGE
MISCELLANEOUS
708-43170-8029 TRANSFERS-OUT 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL CENTRAL GARAGE 0 0 0 0 0 0
COMPOST & WOOD UTIL SITE
MISCELLANEOUS
708-43210-8029 TRANSFERS-OUT 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL COMPOST & WOOD UTIL SITE 0 0 0 0 0 0
RECREATION PROGRAMS
MISCELLANEOUS
708-45125-8029 TRANSFERS-OUT 247,842 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS 247,842 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL RECREATION PROGRAMS 247,842 0 0 0 0 0

146



12-31-2012 09:54 AM CITY OF WINONA PAGE: 95
ADOPTED BUDGET REPORT
AS OF: DECEMBER 31S8T, 2012
708-FACILITIES
----------------------- 1) B SR O
2011 (-----==--- 2012 ~=-mmmm-me- DEPARTMENT  RECOMMENDED PROPOSED ADOPTED

DEPARTMENTAL EXPENDITURES ACTUAL ORIGINAL AMENDED REQUESTED BUDGET BUDGET BUDGET
SENIOR CENTER

MISCELLANEOUS

708-45143-8029 TRANSFERS-OUT 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL SENIOR CENTER 0 0 0 0 0 0
PARK MAINTENANCE

MISCELLANEOUS

708-45210-8029 TRANSFERS-OUT 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL PARK MAINTENANCE 0 0 0 0 0 0
LIBRARY

MISCELLANEQUS

708-45510-8029 TRANSFERS-OUT 85,300 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS 85,300 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL LIBRARY 85,300 0 0 0 0 0
ECON DEVELOPMENT

MISCELLANEQOUS

708-46511-8029 TRANSFERS-OUT 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL MISCELLANEQUS 0 0 0 L¢] 0 0
TOTAL ECON DEVELOPMENT 0 0 0 0 0 0

ATIRPORT

MISCELLANEOUS

708-49829-8029 TRANSFERS-OQUT 30,000 17,500 17,500 0 0 0
TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS 30,000 17,500 17,500 0 0 0
TOTAL AIRPORT 30,000 17,500 17,500 0 0 0

147



12-31-2012 09:54 AM

708-FACILITIES

CITY OF WINONA
ADOPTED BUDGET REPORT

AS OF: DECEMBER 31ST, 2012

PAGE: 96

----------------------- 2013 -----mmmmmmmmmmmmm e

2011 (==-=----- 2012 --s===m==a= DEPARTMENT  RECOMMENDED PROPOSED ADOPTED

DEPARTMENTAL EXPENDITURES ACTUAL ORIGINAL AMENDED REQUESTED BUDGET BUDGET BUDGET
TOTAL EXPENDITURES 363,142 17,500 17,500 165,000 165,000 165,000 165,000
mEEEEEESEEmE= EEEEENE I - 2 & ¥ % ¢ F 1 ¢z § 3 EEEEos====as sSEssEEEEE=Es 44—+ 333 &5+ & 3 EEssEasmEm====
REVENUE OVER/ (UNDER) EXPENDITURES 337,774 0 0 0 0 0 0

**%* END OF REPORT ***

148
















































12-31-2012 09:55 AM

CITY OF WINONA
ADOPTED BUDGET REPORT

PAGE: 113

AS OF: DECEMBER 31ST, 2012
947-RIVERBEND IND PARK IMPR
----------------------- 2013 ~-m-mmmmmmmmmem e
2011 (======--- 2012 ----------- )  DEPARTMENT  RECOMMENDED PROPOSED ADOPTED
DEPARTMENTAL EXPENDITURES ACTUAL ORIGINAL AMENDED REQUESTED BUDGET BUDGET BUDGET
REVENUE OVER/ (UNDER) EXPENDITURES ( 6,973) 0 0 0 0 0 0

*%% END OF REPORT ***

165









	SectionB2013reduced
	blueto115
	blue116to138

	SectionCreduced
	SectionDreduced
	SectionEreduced

